Schlankes Netzteil 48W 24V - 2A - Hohe Effizienz - IP20

Ref. DY-48W-24-XL

Produktdaten

Hoch

Breite

Zertifikate

Frequenz (Hz)
Garantie

Maximale Intensitat (A)
IP

Lang

Leistung (W)
Ausgangsspannung (V)
Nennspannung (V)

Aul3engebrauch

20mm

19mm

CE, ROHS
50-60

Nach gesetzlicher Garantie: 3 Jahre
2

IP20

200mm

48

24V
180-265V AC

Nein

BARCELONA LED



BARCELONA LED

Produktvarianten

Artikelnummer Eigenschaften

DY-48W-24-XL
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